
A6 notebook with hard cover. 72 lined pages. Elastic band
and page marker. Includes ballpoint pen with blue ink.

Medidas

Dimensions:

Width:

Length:

Height:

Volume:

Gross Weight:

Net Weight:

General

Material principal:

Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

Factory audit:

EAN:

PMS Colour:

Embalaje

Carton Height:

Carton Width:

Carton Length:

Carton Volume:

Carton Gross Weight:

Carton Quantity:

Individual packaging after printing:

Material in packaging:

NOTALUX - MO8109-03

14,5X10X1,2CM

10 cm

14.5 cm

1.2 cm

0.306 cdm3

0.145 kg

0.129 kg

0.33 m

0.26 m

0.31 m

0.027 m3

13.68 kg

100 pieces

No Polybag

Virgin Plastic

Papel

4820 1030

CN

amfori BSCI

8719941020276

BLACK
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Notebook



600D polyester backpack with roll top closure for laptop
15'''' with straps and padded back and reinforced base.
Front zippered pocket with 210D lining.

Medidas

Dimensions:

Volume:

Gross Weight:

Net Weight:

General

Material principal:

Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

Factory audit:

Embalaje

Carton Height:

Carton Width:

Carton Length:

Carton Volume:

Carton Gross Weight:

Carton Quantity:

Individual packaging after printing:

IREA - MO2170-03

EAN:

PMS Colour:

32X13X61CM

4.45 cdm3

0.5 kg

0.49 kg

0.42 m

0.45 m

0.47 m

0.089 m3

10 kg

20 pieces

No Polybag

PET

4202 9291

CN

SEDEX Smeta
amfori BSCI

8719941069893

BLACK

Backpack



Vacuum insulated double wall stainless steel bottle with
twist-on lid and silicone handle. Capacity: 780 ml.

Medidas

Dimensions:

Width:

Height:

Diameter:

Volume:

Gross Weight:

Net Weight:

General

Material principal:

Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

Factory audit:

EAN:

PMS Colour:

Apto para lavavajillas:

Embalaje

Carton Height:

Carton Width:

Carton Length:

Carton Volume:

Carton Gross Weight:

Carton Quantity:

Individual packaging after printing:

Ø7X26.5CM

7 cm

26.5 cm

7 cm

2.25 cdm3

0.48 kg

0.375 kg

0.293 m

0.35 m

0.435 m

0.045 m3

9.12 kg

20 pieces

Back in MO Box

Acero Inoxidable

9617 0000

CN

amfori BSCI

8719941062801

BLACK

yes

Bottle



190T polyester mask.

Medidas

Dimensions:

Width:

Length:

Volume:

Gross Weight:

Net Weight:

General

Material principal:

Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

Factory audit:

EAN:

Embalaje

Carton Height:

Carton Width:

Carton Length:

Carton Volume:

Carton Gross Weight:

Carton Quantity:

Individual packaging after printing:

BONNE NUIT - MO9233-03

18,5X8,5 CM

8.5 cm

18.5 cm

0.068 cdm3

0.006 kg

0.005 kg

0.5 m

0.4 m

0.65 m

0.13 m3

11.68 kg

2000 pieces

No Polybag

PET-PU

6307 9010

CN

amfori BSCI

8719941032705
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Thermos bottle

Double-wall recycled stainless steel tumbler with
polyethylene lid and straw. Capacity 1200 ml (90% recycled
stainless steel and 10% stainless steel).

Medidas

Dimensions:

Width:

Height:

Diameter:

Volume:

Gross Weight:

Net Weight:

General

Material principal:

Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

Factory audit:

EAN:

PMS Colour:

Apto para lavavajillas:

Embalaje

Carton Height:

Carton Width:

Carton Length:

Carton Volume:

Carton Gross Weight:

Carton Quantity:

Individual packaging after printing:

14X25CM

14 cm

25 cm

14 cm

5.83 cdm3

0.682 kg

0.6 kg

0.355 m

0.33 m

0.6 m

0.07 m3

8.2 kg

12 pieces

Back in MO Box

Acero Inoxidable Reciclado

9617 0000

CN

amfori BSCI

8719941076051

BLACK

yes



Cap

Cotton 5-panel baseball cap. 160 gr/m² with adjustable
velcro closure. 5 eyelets sewn in matching color. Size 7 1/4.

Medidas

Dimensions:

Volume:

Gross Weight:

Net Weight:

General

Material principal:

Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

Factory audit:

EAN:

PMS Colour:

Embalaje

Carton Height:

Carton Width:

Carton Length:

Carton Volume:

Carton Gross Weight:

Carton Quantity:

Individual packaging after printing:

20X17X11CM

0.555 cdm3

0.07 kg

0.065 kg

0.45 m

0.38 m

0.65 m

0.111 m3

14 kg

200 pieces

No Polybag

Algodón

6505 0030

CN

amfori BSCI

8719941072756

BLACK


